F10[E HWREBEASE BT W vy 7" 2022

R E 5045098 150
WOODS:1-2-4-6-8-9 OCEAN:1-3-4-5-6-7 PROTEEI N —r 57
(d S & T T e T S T T e e | R [foce| T | A | % =
B EE = 5+ 5- 4+ 5+ 5- 4+ 5- 3- 8| 42| 5+ 5- 6- 5- 3- 5- 4- 3- 6| 42| 84
el A om0 | B 4- 3- 6- 6- 7- 6 3- 6| 45| 5- 4 5- 4 3- 6- 6- 3- 7| 43| 88| | | | | U7T7U7TTC
3 EXE W B 5 4- 5. 6 4- 7- 4- 8| 48 4- 5+ 5- 4- 3- 5- 5 7- 6| 44] 92| | | | | 7T 7

CBEFR AT oF /AT
- BeRHD (3544 :360) (Z0E:360) /- HDIEEE:1. 0
- R4y MBI ERE EAT




F10[E] B RAZERH VIFE dvvyT” 2022

BEME D - & F04409H 160

PROTEEY S N —2 57

GR {HDCP| NET { A |H§

38| 77

WOODS:1-2-4-6+8-9 OCEAN:1-3-4-5-6-7

+

"

39 84

38 78
40] 80| .
44| 85

slotf | ||| T

48| 92

aeios | ||
50[106

611124

61124 |

9] 98

OCEAN
2+ 3 4-5-6-7- 89

1.

4- 5
45
2
357
3-8
4T

6
8

5.8

-
[an)

: ;
R
o e

511

4+11

3-8
4- 7

.I..

Ej

63| 8- 6- 9- 8- 4- 6- 7- 5- 8
63; 6- 7- 6- 6+ 7- 7- 7- 6.9

WOODS
2+ 3- 4- 5-6-7-8- 9

l-

8 . .
4

5 . .

8

6 . B

4

B

5

8- 5- 6- 8- 8- 8- 7 6 7
6. 7+ 4-12- 6- 6- 8- T- 7

7

8 .

5 .

8

8 . . .
9

K

A ]
e e B B e

ks

BT E 65 8465 s 24 40045 665 d
B

BE

T B

==
=
=

3.
BEL
ER 476685 15 0 6 5 Tz 6 5 9 T

=

Tk
i

ECH

|

ik

LE B
ExE mr |

T M
XE
LES S

JBE FEL 8655 16 53 0] 49 54 4 46 5 o
PIE Fle |88 4T 605 4T B0l 65 6 B 4 B 4

| #E
Ll

=Eiv

SNE W B RO L NET L T O 4 I )

11

ERE

BRS | BR
E | LR

12

BENL 0 B
| BmE |

15 |&f %

30 |BEEIl FE |65 5 6 7- 665 9 55 6 610 T- 4 7 5

26 \mER €&
36 |FR W

19
21

|22
23
25
28

3L
32

29 |BHA
N
N8

e
2%
97
37

5 N e AV S £ R R

- BeIRHD (53 4E:360) (it 360)
- Ry MESE R LY

/- HDER#R: 1. 0




